OP \$40.00 3684822

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM542587

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Carlton Group Ltd.		10/26/2018	Corporation: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Carlton One Engagement ULC	
Street Address:	60 Columbia Way, 9th Floor	
City:	Markham, ON	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	L3R0C9	
Entity Type:	Unlimited liability corporation: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3684822	P2M

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8446706009

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7025504400

Email: TRADEMARKSLV@DICKINSONWRIGHT.COM

Correspondent Name: Jennifer Ko Craft

Address Line 1: 8363 West Sunset Road, Ste. 200

Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89113

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Jennifer Ko Craft & John L. Krieger
Address Line 1: 8363 West Sunset Road, Suite 200

Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89113

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Ko Craft
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer Ko Craft/
DATE SIGNED:	09/25/2019

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006754 FRAME: 0964

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006754 FRAME: 0965

RECORDED: 09/25/2019